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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 6 mins 6 1

C18

C19

C25

C26

C33

C32

Yamamoto Ryuji
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Tomohiro Furukawa
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Sho Inaoka
GRACIE BARRA

Masaki Takeura
NEX

Caue Andrade
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Rafael Nagata
NOVA OPCAO


